Camp Norse Rate Schedule

Facility Type

Cabins

Magee Cabin
Kiwanis Craft Cabin
Leif

Olaf

Line Cabins (4)

Tents

1 Akela

2 Thorson
3 Thor

4 Ketill

5 Vemundr
6 Eric

7 Atli

8 Kolli

9 Helgi
10 Torfi
11 Egqil

13 Olaf
14 Leif

15 Ari

16 Oden
17 Kari
18 Steinn

Adirondacks

Dining Hall, no heat, no kitchen
Dining Hall, no heat, w/kitchen
Dining Hall, w/heat, no kitchen
Dining Hall, w/heat, w/kitchen

Ranges
Archery (Packs, Troops, Crews)

BB (Packs, Troops, Crews)
Rifle (Troops, Crews)
Shotgun (Troops, Crews)
Handguns (Crews only)

Booking
Period Capacity Heat
3 Days
20 Electric
32 Electric
12 Electric
14 Electric
8 Electric
3 Days N/A
15
15
20
25
15
10
20
20
20
10
20
15
25
15
15
20
10
3 Days 30 N/A
3 Days 200 Fireplace Insert
3 Days 200 Fireplace Insert
3 Days 200 Propane
3 Days 200 Propane
90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes

BSA Fee
$75

$35

$50

$100
$200
$150
$250

$40
$40
$60
$60
$60



